2009

@ ICE HOCKEY
;, ..5 IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN
A

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROBIN GAME 12
SLOVENIA
Division Il - Group A

GAME SUMMARY
THU 26 MAR 2009  START TIME 20:00

MEX - SLO 0-12 (0-5, 0-3, 0-4)

Dvorana Tabor END TIME 22:05

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
410 HICKS Michael (GBR) BENVEGNU Andrea (ITA), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:5 26:2 2:31 6:2 00:34 : 03:38 0:1 0:0
2 0:3 16:3 3:19 2:4 04:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:1
3 0:4 16:3 3:20 8:2 01:37 : 04:58 0:3 0:1
TOT 0:12 58:8 8:70 16:8 06:11:10:36 0:4 0:2

ET/Res Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

Penalty
GK
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period
Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

00:00
00:00
00:54

03:49
04:53
05:30

11:43

14:05

16:45
17:19
17:41

24:41
29:55
30:47
34:17

36:10
36:24

39:48

Time
41:06
43:13
43:30

44:50
46:16

0:1

05:30
06:53
0:2

0:3

0:4

18:45
19:19
0:5

26:41
32:47
0:6

38:10
0:7

0:8

43:06
45:13
0:9

46:16
0:10

ET/Res

ET/Res

MEX
SLO
SLO

MEX
MEX
SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO
MEX
SLO

EQ

2min.
2min.
PP2

EQ

EQ

2min.
2min.

EQ

Team Type
MEX 2min.
SLO

SLO 2min.
SLO EQ
SLO 2min.
SLO SH1
SLO EQ
Team Type
MEX 2min.
SLO 2min.
SLO SH1
MEX 2min.
SLO PP1

20
20
17

13
3
12

11

18

13
23

14

N -

18

14
8

8

CANTON D
BOH M
KURALT A

SMITHERS A
ESCANDON M
LEBER R

PESUT Z

PUNGARSEK D

LAHAJNAR N
SMITHERS A
SCAP L

CUEVAS R
TROBEC A
ZUPANCIC A
PUNGARSEK D

REZEK G
LAHAIJNAR N

LAHAJNAR N

No. Name

15
17
10

3
19

RAYA A
KURALT A
VERLIC M

ESCANDON M
OGRAJENSEK K

®)

@

(@)

()

(€

®)

®)

(6)

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

OGRAJENSEK

19K

22 BAUMAN M
- Interference
- Interference

11 PESUT Z
10 VERLICM

10
23

VERLIC M
SCAP L

21 MAGOVAC A
17 KURALTA

- Interference
- Hooking

12 LEBERR
11 PESUT zZ

MEX 20 1013 1519 23
SLO 20 317181922

On Ice

MEX 20 10 11 23
SLO 20 310111223

On Ice

MEX 20 810172124
SLO 20 310111223

On Ice

MEX20 3 7 81724
SLO 2017 18192122

On Ice

MEX 20 3 71724
SLO 20 3111223

On Ice

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Slashing
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference

19 (}EGRAJENSEK

17 KURALT A

- Elbowing

24 PANCEE
2 ZUPANCIC A

24 PANCE E

20 BOH M - Goalkeeper out

Onlce MEX20 310131619
SLO 11517181921

Onlce MEX20 3 7111323
SLO 1 2 82224

Onlce MEX20 310161724
SLO 1 3 8112224

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(©)

@)

- Hooking

- High Sticking
12 LEBERR
23 SCAPL

- Kneeing

17 KURALT A
15 MARKELJJ

Onlce MEX 20 310171924
SLO 110122223

Onlce MEX 20 7131724
SLO 11517181921
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ET/Res No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 51:13 52:39 MEX 2min. 3 ESCANDON M - Delaying the Game
Goal 52:39 0:11 SLO PP1 21 MAGOVACA (2) 19 OGRAJENSEK Onlce MEX 20 7131723
K SLO 11517181921
17 KURALT A
Penalty 59:04 59:33 MEX 2min. 7 DIEZ JA - Holding
Goal 59:33 0:12 SLO PP1 9 PODLIPNIK M (1) 14 REZEK G Onlce MEX 20 3111323
2 ZUPANCIC A SLO 1 2 8 91424
GK 60:00 MEX 20 CANTON D - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SLO 1 TROBEC A - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : MEX - Mexico Team : SLO - Slovenia
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name
20 CANTON Diego 70 58 60:00 1 TROBEC Ales 6 6 30:05
1 RAMIREZ Pablo 20 BOH Matic 2 2 2955

Game Statistics

Team : MEX (green)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
3D ESCANDON Manuel 0O 0 6 0 0 1 1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
7D DIEZ Jose Antonio 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

13F SMITHERS Alan 0O 0 4 0 0 O 0 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

15F RAYA Alejandro 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

23F SMITHERS Christian 0O 0 0O 0O o0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8F LINARES Diego 0O 0 0 o0 2 1 3 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

10D DUFF Aaron 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 -5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

17F BAZBAZ Adrian 0O 0 0 1 o0 1 2 -5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

19D HOLGUIN Alfredo 0O 0 0O O O O 0 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

24F CARRERO Hector 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 -5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
5D ESCALANTE Alejandro 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F FLORES Oscar 0O 0 0O O O O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

11F SUAREZ Jose Eduardo 0O 0 0O 1 0 O 1 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

14 F CUEVAS Ruben 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

21D SEPTIEN Jorge 0O 0 0 0O o0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4F JIMENEZ Jose Carlos 0O 0 0O O 0 o 0 O 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6 F OLAGARAY Rodrigo 0O 0 0 0O 1 o 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

16 F MATA Andres 0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK RAMIREZ Pablo 0O 0 0O 0O o0 O 0

20 GK CANTON Diego 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0

TOTALS 0O 016 2 3 3 8

Head Coach : de la GARMA Diego

Team : SLO (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
17F KURALT Anze 1 4 2 3 1 2 6 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F PUNGARSEK Dejan 2 0 0 1 2 O 3 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
19F OGRAJENSEK Ken 1 3 0 2 4 4 10 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21D MAGOVAC Aleksandar 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22D BAUMAN Marko 0o 1 0o 0O 0 2 2 +5 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
3D RAKOVIC Denis 0O 0 0o 1 1 O 2 +4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10F VERLIC Miha 1 2 0 2 0 1 3 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
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Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
11F PESUT Ziga 1 2 0 3 1 6 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
12F LEBER Rok 1 2 0 3 2 0 5 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D SCAP Luka 1 2 0 3 1 1 5 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
2D ZUPANCIC Anze 0o 2 2 5 2 2 9 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8F LAHAJNAR Nik 2 0 2 1 2 O 3 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9D PODLIPNIK Matic 1 0 0 3 0 1 4 0 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14F REZEK Gregor o 1 2 1 1 2 4 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24F PANCE Erik 0 2 0 2 o0 1 3 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
15D MARKELJ Jan o 1 0 0 1 1 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK TROBEC Ales 0O 0 0O O o0 oO 0
20 GK BOH Matic 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0
TOTALS 12 23 8 31 19 20 70
Head Coach : PETELIN Iztok
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (©)) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play % Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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